
Notice Regarding SPORTS Merit and Counseling for 
admission to B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) – 2022 at UILS, 

Chandigarh 

This is for the information of the candidates seeking admission to 

B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) for the session 2022 under 5% reserved 

category of SPORTS, that they can check the below mentioned 

provisional merit list. The counseling for admission for said category will 

be conducted on 19-09-2022 (Monday) 1.00 p.m. to 1.30 p.m. in the 

UILS Department. 

Note: 

Admission under this category will be conducted as mentioned in Panjab 

University Handbook of Information 2022. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
-sd- 
Director (UILS) 



Rank App. No. Entrance
Roll No.

Candidate Name Merit Score Test 
Score

12th Score Subject
Wtg.

Oth.
Wtg.

1 2203002196 602457 Tamanna 62.134 14.5 46.7 0 0.934

2 2203001861 602904 Gayatri Miglani 53.575 8.875 44.7 0 0

3 2203000057 600624 Radhika Vasudeva 72.35 24.25 48.1 0 0

4 2203001814 602901 Pravishi Sadyal 69.575 21.875 47.7 0 0

5 2203000088 600868 Beerjot Singh 68.6 24.5 44.1 0 0

6 2203000603 602826 Amninder Singh 67.792 19.75 47.1 0 0.942

7 2203001077 603289 Anjali 67.075 19.375 47.7 0 0

8 2203003839 603677 Jahnvi 65.014 23.5 40.7 0 0.814

9 2203000631 600446 Seerat Kaur 63.25 18.25 45 0 0

10 2203001528 602393 Maanish Singla 62.988 18.75 43.8 0 0.438

11 2203001746 601382 Jashanjot Singh Khurana 61.25 14 47.25 0 0

12 2203000571 603121 Aryan Saharan 60.815 16.375 44 0 0.44

13 2203002911 601165 Sukhraj Singh Mann 60.5 13 47.5 0 0

14 2203004248 602888 Shrey Choudhary 59.775 20.875 38.9 0 0

15 2203001461 603125 Mukti 59.55 16.25 43.3 0 0

16 2203003951 601383 Aditya Partap Singh Rana 59.3 11 48.3 0 0

17 2203004311 603846 Kartik Saini 56.2 11 45.2 0 0

18 2203000141 601753 Gurbhej Singh Gill 55.375 13.875 41.5 0 0

19 2203002454 602926 Shivangi Shandil 54.625 13.125 41.5 0 0

20 2203002758 603229 Vanshreet Singh 53.675 15.375 38.3 0 0

21 2203000299 602463 Ansh Upadhyay 52.15 10.75 41.4 0 0

22 2203000427 602835 Harsh Rana 44.125 7.625 36.5 0 0

23 2203004128 603016 Jainender Singh 43.35 12.75 30.6 0 0

PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 2022

Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2022 under 5% reserved category of SPORTS.

In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh 
on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks.

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password.

B.A.L.L.B. - SPORTS

Sports Marks-44
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-40
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-38
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)



24 2203000044 601831 Inderjit Singh Boparai 65.075 21.375 43.7 0 0

25 2203000041 602234 Avijit Singh Sodhi 71.65 24.75 46.9 0 0

26 2203004610 602967 Rubeak Singh Mann 50.8 12 38.8 0 0

27 2203000761 602121 Vishaw Inder Partap Sodhi 57.65 19.75 37.9 0 0

28 2203002492 601150 Urvashi Singh 64.242 18.75 44.6 0 0.892

29 2203000411 600292 Gulshine Singh 57.09 14.25 42 0 0.84

30 2203000244 600423 Shivansh Kathuria 51.966 15 36.6 0 0.366

31 2203004525 603375 Anamika Kumari 50.125 14.125 36 0 0

Sports Marks-36
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-34
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-32
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-28
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)



Rank App. No. Entrance
Roll No.

Candidate Name Merit Score Test Score 12th Score Subject
Wtg.

Oth.
Wtg.

1 2203002196 602457 Tamanna 66.134 14.5 46.7 4 0.934

2 2203001861 602904 Gayatri Miglani 61.575 8.875 44.7 8 0

3 2203000057 600624 Radhika Vasudeva 72.35 24.25 48.1 0 0

4 2203001814 602901 Pravishi Sadyal 71.575 21.875 47.7 2 0

5 2203001077 603289 Anjali 69.075 19.375 47.7 2 0

6 2203001528 602393 Maanish Singla 68.988 18.75 43.8 6 0.438

7 2203000088 600868 Beerjot Singh 68.6 24.5 44.1 0 0

8 2203000603 602826 Amninder Singh 67.792 19.75 47.1 0 0.942

9 2203004248 602888 Shrey Choudhary 65.775 20.875 38.9 6 0

10 2203000631 600446 Seerat Kaur 63.25 18.25 45 0 0

11 2203000571 603121 Aryan Saharan 62.815 16.375 44 2 0.44

12 2203002911 601165 Sukhraj Singh Mann 62.5 13 47.5 2 0

13 2203001461 603125 Mukti 61.55 16.25 43.3 2 0

14 2203000141 601753 Gurbhej Singh Gill 61.375 13.875 41.5 6 0

15 2203001746 601382 Jashanjot Singh Khurana 61.25 14 47.25 0 0

16 2203002758 603229 Vanshreet Singh 59.675 15.375 38.3 6 0

17 2203003951 601383 Aditya Partap Singh Rana 59.3 11 48.3 0 0

18 2203004311 603846 Kartik Saini 58.2 11 45.2 2 0

19 2203000299 602463 Ansh Upadhyay 58.15 10.75 41.4 6 0

20 2203002454 602926 Shivangi Shandil 56.625 13.125 41.5 2 0

21 2203004128 603016 Jainender Singh 49.35 12.75 30.6 6 0

22 2203000427 602835 Harsh Rana 46.125 7.625 36.5 2 0

23 2203003839 603677 Jahnvi 65.014 23.5 40.7 0 0.814

24 2203000044 601831 Inderjit Singh Boparai 65.075 21.375 43.7 0 0

PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 2022

Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after considering 
the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 
2022 under 5% reserved category of SPORTS.

In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh on or 
before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks.

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password.

B.Com.L.L.B. - SPORTS

Sports Marks-44
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-40
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-38
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-36
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)



25 2203000041 602234 Avijit Singh Sodhi 71.65 24.75 46.9 0 0

26 2203004610 602967 Rubeak Singh Mann 52.8 12 38.8 2 0

27 2203000761 602121 Vishaw Inder Partap Sodhi 57.65 19.75 37.9 0 0

28 2203002492 601150 Urvashi Singh 66.242 18.75 44.6 2 0.892

29 2203000411 600292 Gulshine Singh 65.09 14.25 42 8 0.84

30 2203004525 603375 Anamika Kumari 52.125 14.125 36 2 0

31 2203000244 600423 Shivansh Kathuria 51.966 15 36.6 0 0.366

Sports Marks-34
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-32
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)

Sports Marks-28
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2022)
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